



ITL Industries Ltd.

ITL/BSE/2018-19/15

June 01, 2018

To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001
Online Filing at:-listing.bseindia.com
Email :- corp.relations@bseindia.com
FAX :- 022 22723121,22722039,2272041

Sub. :- Submission of copy of news paper cutting under Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

This is with refer to above mentioned subject; we are enclosing herewith news paper cutting of publication of Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter/year ended on March 31st, 2018 (Approved in the Board Meeting of the Company held on May 30,2018) for your information and records.

The above mentioned Audited Financial Results published in following News Papers on June 01, 2018.

1. Business Standard (English)
2. Nav Bharat (Hindi)

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same and take on records.

Yours faithfully,

For **ITL Industries Limited**

Akhilesh Gautam
Company Secretary
Encl:-a/a

Technology with Time

RAIDEEP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L18101PB1995PLC017415
 Regd. Off: C-119/3, Phase 1, 3rd Floor, Lighthouse Park, L-141019
 Ph: +91 91 2618681, 982272961
 Email: info@raidEEP.com Website: www.raidEEP.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED MARCH 31, 2018

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date figures for the current year ended	Corresponding 3 month ended in the previous year		Year to date figures for the previous year ended
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)		31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	
Total Income from operations	577.75	581.92	2723.24	1787.52	4262.34	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	14.03	0.52	16.55	0.05	21.62	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	14.03	0.52	16.55	0.05	21.62	
Basic EPS	10.75	0.28	12.54	-2.17	15.90	
Diluted EPS	10.35	0.28	12.54	-2.17	15.30	
Equity Share Capital	550.80	550.80	550.80	550.80	550.80	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) - 10% weight for optioning and dilution (standalone operations)						
1. Basic	0.20	0.03	0.23	0.04	0.29	
2. Diluted	0.17	0.03	0.23	0.04	0.29	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and yearly financial results is available on the Website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.raidEEP.com

For RaidEEP Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 (Raj Sahib)
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 01522493

SHRI KRISHNA DEVCON LTD.

Registered Office: "B" Krishna Bhawan, Opp. Laxmi Industrial Estate New Link Road, Andher West Mumbai, MH 400030
 Ph: (Mumbai) +91-22-2632990 & (Indore) +91-731-2610880. Email: shrikrisna@devcon.com & info@shrikrisna.com
 Website: www.shrikrisna@devcon.com CIN: L17100MH1998PLC002925

EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Year ended	
		March 31, 2018 (Audited)	March 31, 2017 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2018 (Audited)	March 31, 2017 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2018 (Audited)	March 31, 2017 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (gross)	780.55	3,321.08	1,144.14	3,321.08	2,230.78	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	61.85	432.55	220.55	432.55	759.32	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	14.38	250.80	147.87	250.80	259.32	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	12.58	243.24	147.82	243.24	210.83	
5.	Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 each)	2800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	
6.	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year (excluding Retention Reserve)	3,999.75	3,999.75	3,999.75	3,999.75	3,999.75	
7.	Basic EPS	0.05	0.90	0.53	0.90	0.71	
8.	Diluted EPS	0.05	0.90	0.53	0.90	0.71	

Note: 1. The above financial results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30th, 2018.
 2. The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs with effect from 1st April 2016 (transition date being April 1, 2016). Accordingly financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018 are in compliance with IND AS and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and result for the comparative Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2017 are also in compliance with IND AS.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Quarterly Financial Results is available on the SEBI Website at <http://www.bseindia.com> at URL: <https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/annsp2script.asp?scrp=53102&du=4&expandable=0> and also on the company's website at <http://shrikrisna@devcon.com> at URL: <http://shrikrisna@devcon.com/financial-results/>

Place : Indore
 Date: 30th May 2018
 Sd/-
 Sunil Kumar Jain
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 69101324

ITL Industries Limited

Regd. Office: 111, Sector 28, Gurgaon, Haryana, India, Gurgaon-122001 (Gurgaon)
 CIN: L28090MP1998PLC006627 Website: www.itl.co.in

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2018

S. No.	Particular	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operation (Net of taxes & duty)	657.28	830.91	2976.04	2976.04
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	210.15	513.74	108.95	108.95
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	210.15	513.74	108.95	108.95
4.	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (ITL Industries Limited Face Value Rs. 10/- each & M. M. Metals Private Limited (Subsidiary of ITL Industries Limited) Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	332.79	332.79	332.79	340.72
5.	Reserve excluding Retention Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous year	2961.39	2961.39	2466.83	2466.83
6.	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- Each (Not annualised)				
a) Basic		6.31	15.44	5.74	5.74
b) Diluted		6.31	15.44	5.74	5.74
7.	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- Each (Not annualised)				
a) Basic		6.21	15.44	5.74	5.74
b) Diluted		6.21	15.44	5.74	5.74

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company website viz. www.itl.co.in

Place : Indore
 Date: 30/05/2018
 Sd/-
 Mahendra Singh Jain
 Joint Managing Director
 DIN - 02758047

GLOBAL KNITFAB LIMITED

CIN: L18101CH1994PLC015413
 Regd. Off: S.C.10/30/34 Sector 35, Bt. Chowkgram, Punjab-160017
 Phone: 0172-5055588 Fax: 0172-5055588
 Email: globalknitfab@gnpl.com Website: www.globalknitfab.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED MARCH 31, 2018

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date figures for the current year ended	Corresponding 3 month ended in the previous year		Year to date figures for the previous year ended
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)		31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	
Total Income from operations	32.89	34.67	216.47	59.54	260.67	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	-7.52	73.04	59.10	10.52	148.43	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	-7.52	73.04	59.10	10.52	148.43	
Basic EPS	-0.03	0.30	0.24	0.04	0.58	
Diluted EPS	-0.03	0.30	0.24	0.04	0.58	
Equity Share Capital	281.12	281.12	281.12	281.12	281.12	
Reserve excluding Retention Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			387.35		462.45	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) - 10% weight for optioning and dilution (standalone operations)						
1. Basic	0.00	0.08	0.14	0.12	0.78	
2. Diluted	0.00	0.08	0.14	0.12	0.78	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.globalknitfab.com

For Global Knitfab Limited
 Sd/-
 (Ashwani Gupta)
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 02163033

PARMESHWARI SILK MILLS LIMITED

CIN: L17116PB1993PLC021917
 Regd. Off: Village Durga Road, Ludhiana-141007
 Ph: +91-181-2618732
 Email: parmeshwari@psml.com Website: www.parmeshwari.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED MARCH 31, 2018

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date figures for the current year ended	Corresponding 3 month ended in the previous year		Year to date figures for the previous year ended
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)		31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	
Total Income from operations	285.85	320.45	1578.26	240.67	826.63	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	159.06	83.36	314.54	27.05	148.24	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	134.26	83.36	304.03	48.32	166.74	
Basic EPS	60.84	69.96	324.49	21.56	108.98	
Diluted EPS	60.84	69.96	324.49	21.56	108.98	
Equity Share Capital	300.11	300.11	300.11	300.11	300.11	
Reserve excluding Retention Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			1580.23		677.86	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) - 10% weight for optioning and dilution (standalone operations)						
1. Basic	3.03	2.03	7.43	0.94	4.28	
2. Diluted	3.03	2.03	7.43	0.94	4.28	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and yearly financial results is available on the Website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.parmeshwari.com

For Parmeshwari Silk Mills Limited
 Sd/-
 (Ajinder Paul Singh)
 (Whole Time Director)
 DIN: 01681841

AMBEE CONSTRUCTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

Invitation for Expression of Interest To Submit Resolution Plan

Ambee Constructech Private Ltd ("Corporate Debtor") is a Private Limited Company engaged as contractor in road construction work having its registered office at 21/60, First Floor, Street No. 6/1A, power House Road, Ballhalla, Punjab. The Corporate Debtor is presently under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) as per the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (IBC), pursuant to the order of Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Chandigarh (NCLT) dated 13.02.2018. Mr. Sumal Kumar Gupta acting in the capacity of Resolution Professional, hereby invites Expression of Interest (EOI) from Potential Resolution Applicants for the purpose of submission of Resolution Plan in accordance with the provisions of the Code.

Minimum qualifications for applicants to approach Resolution Professional of the Corporate Debtor for the purpose of participation in the process are as follows:

- Minimum Consolidated Net worth of INR 2 Cr. (Rupees Two Crores) for financial Company/LLP/Partnership Firms in the immediate preceding completed financial year.
- Minimum Asset under Management (AUM) of portfolio of INR 60 Cr. (Rupees Sixty Crores) in the immediately preceding completed financial year for a Financial Institutions/Investment companies/PE Investors/VC Funds.
- Consent from Potential Resolution Applicants must also satisfy the above mentioned eligibility criteria pertaining to Net worth/AUM/Asset as applicable on consolidated basis.

The Potential Resolution Applicants are required to submit their EOI in the prescribed format in accordance with the terms and conditions mentioned therein. The prescribed format can also be made available from Sumal Kumar Gupta C/o Sumal Gupta & Co., Chartered Accountants-B-1, 25B/12, Near Zoom Hotel Building, Industrial Area-A, Transport Nagar, Ludhiana-141003, Punjab or through email at sumal@sumalga.com.

The EOI is to be submitted via email at sumal@sumalga.com. Prospective Resolution Applicants may also send by post or hand deliver physical copies of the EOI in addition to the email as follows: Mr. Sumal Kumar Gupta, Resolution Professional, C/o Sumal Gupta & Co., Chartered Accountants-B-1, 25B/12, Near Zoom Hotel Building, Industrial Area-A, Transport Nagar, Ludhiana-141003, Punjab.

Last date for submission of Expression of Interest (EOI) is 15.06.2018.

Post submission of EOI by the Potential Resolution Applicant in accordance with the terms and conditions laid therein, the potential Resolution Applicants will be shortlisted by Committee of Directors for participation in the next stage of process under (i) signing a confidentiality agreement for the purpose of sharing of information Memorandum in terms of the code and (ii) providing any other information as may be required by Resolution Professional (RP) providing Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (if any).

Potential shortlisted Resolution Applicant will be informed through email for submission of Resolution Plans. Details regarding Resolution Plan Submission Process (RPPS), Format for submission of EOI, Resolution Plan and Evaluation Matrix will be available through email at sumal@sumalga.com.

Sd/-
 SUMAL KUMAR GUPTA
 Resolution Professional
 For Ambee Constructech Pvt Limited
 Regn. No. 18/BV/FPA-001/RP-P00167/2017-2018/10336

EMCO LIMITED

Inspired by tomorrow
 STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2018 & STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
1.	Total Income	9,202.40 (11,821.18)	31,609.13 (40,634.15)	21,212.71 (23,291.70)	34,908.88 (52,792.47)
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax, after interest & share of profits/losses from joint ventures	16,935.23 (15,773.73)	33,228.83 (33,228.83)	4,179.24 (1,183.49)	16,022.44 (8,808.06)
3.	Total Comprehensive Income (TCI)	16,935.23 (15,773.73)	33,228.83 (33,228.83)	4,179.24 (1,183.49)	16,022.44 (8,808.06)
4.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2.00)	1,308.18	1,308.18	1,308.18	1,308.18
5.	Reserve excluding Retention Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			29,502.43	41,355.98
6.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) - 10% weight for optioning and dilution (standalone operations)				
a) Basic EPS before exceptional items (₹/share)		12.95	25.40	3.21	13.80
b) Diluted EPS before exceptional items (₹/share)		12.95	25.40	3.21	13.80
c) Basic EPS after exceptional items (₹/share)		12.95	25.40	3.21	13.80
d) Diluted EPS after exceptional items (₹/share)		12.95	25.40	3.21	13.80

Note: The audited financial statements for the quarter ended 31st March, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on 30th May 2018.
 2. The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year, not audited published year end data for any of the first quarter of the respective financial year.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results is available on the Website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.emco.com

For EMCO LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Rajesh S. Jain
 Chairman
 DIN: 00000000

EMCO LIMITED
 CIN: L11020MH1998PLC010011
 CORPORATE OFFICE
 1st Floor, Prasad Tower, Peninsula Corporate Park, 3, Kadam Lane, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400 013, Maharashtra, India.
 Tel: +91 22 4334 4000, Fax: +91 22 4334 4033, Email: emco@emco.com, Website: www.emco.com

REGISTERED OFFICE
 N-104, MIDC Area, Village: Ambur, Taluk: Jajapur, District: 425 003 Maharashtra, India.
 Tel: +91 252 2272 482, Fax: +91 252 2272 554, Email: emco@emco.com

CAMSON BIO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Registered Office: C-7, 7th Floor, Corporate Block, Golden Enclave, Old Airport Road, Bangalore-560017, Karnataka
 CIN: L1810KA1993PLC014944
 Phone: 080-40765890, Fax: 080-40763835, Website: www.camsonbiotech.com, Email: info@camsonbiotech.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2018

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31st Mar 2018 (Audited)	31st Mar 2017 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st Mar 2018 (Audited)	Year ended 31st Mar 2017 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	(74.78)	1,36.90	2,086.78	1,933.37
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(490.32)	(126.28)	(1,121.71)	(3,215.93)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(490.32)	(126.28)	(1,121.71)	(3,215.93)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax, after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(490.32)	(126.28)	(1,121.71)	(3,215.93)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(490.32)	(126.28)	(1,121.71)	(3,215.93)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is: 10 each)	2999.98	2999.98	2999.98	2999.98
7.	Reserve excluding Retention Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	4703.28	7163.92	4703.28	7163.92
8.	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)				
a) Basic (in Rs.)		(1.63)	(0.42)	(0.37)	(1.07)
b) Diluted (in Rs.)		(1.63)	(0.42)	(0.37)	(1.07)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges on May 30, 2018 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular no. CIR/CFD/AC/2016/116, Dtd. July 05, 2016. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.camsonbiotech.com).

2. The nature of the Company's business being related to Agri Biotech and the composition of income varying due to the underlying environmental and market conditions, the results of the Company on quarter to quarter can vary significantly and are therefore not comparable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Dhirendra Kumar
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 02691792

Place: Bangalore
 Date: 31.05.2018

